FST-81x
To provide an easy use yet powerful solution for FTTX applications, PLANET
releases a new 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Smart Media Converter, FST-
81x series, featuring plug & play and smart media conversion functions.
Distance Extension with High Performance and Steady Network
Communication
The PLANET Smart Fast Media Converter- FST-81x series extends
communication distance with highly stable performance via fiber optical

Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
11-09
Ordering Information
FSt-811 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (ST,MM) Smart Media Converter-2km
FSt-812 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC,MM) Smart Media Converter-2km
FSt-815a 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Smart Media Converter (SFP)-up to 60Km
FSt-812S15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-15km
FSt-812S35 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-35km
FSt-812S50 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-50km
FSt-816a20 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC WDM,SM) Smart Media Converter- TX:1310nm-20km
FSt-816B20 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC WDM,SM) Smart Media Converter- TX:1550nm-20km
Related products
MC-1600Mr 16-Slot Web Smart Media Converter Chassis(AC power)
MC-1600Mr48 16-Slot Web Smart Media Converter Chassis(DC power)
MC-1610Mr 16-Slot Managed Media Converter Chassis(AC power)
MC-1610Mr48 16-Slot Managed Media Converter Chassis(DC power)
MC-rPS130 130W Redundant Power Supply for MC-1600MR / MC-1610MR, 100-240V AC
MC-rPS48 Redundant Power Supply for MC-1600MR48 / MC-1610MR48, DC -48V
Related SFP modules for FST-815A
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) -2KM
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20KM
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM